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CARPINTEROSBolsa

ORD-30 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***0449**
***1257**
***8069**
***8676**
***1149**
***1119**
***1980**
***9961**
***5400**
***7668**
***2856**
77566569N
***4490**
***4792**
***3484**
***3153**
***1708**
***8290**
***4984**
***4150**
52525949K
***9472**
***4148**
***1028**
***3528**
***1400**
***4417**
***5681**
***9915**
***3294**
***1394**
***0685**
***6660**
***8731**
***2409**
***7560**
***9645**
***2905**
***5369**
***3147**

Nif
AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ, SEBASTIAN
AIBAR RUIZ, ANTONIO
AMADOR MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
BARRANCO ESPINOSA, RAMON
BENEYTO MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
BERNAL TAMAYO, FRANCISCO JOSE
CAMPOY SALAZAR, PEDRO JOSE
CANO GARCIA, CARLOS
CONESA FERNANDEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
DEL PESO FERNANDEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO
ESTRADA CABALLERO, ELEUTERIO

GOMEZ AMADOR, JOSE ANTONIO
GOMEZ SANCHEZ, VICTORIANO
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, FERNANDO
HERNANDEZ MULA, EDUARDO ANTONIO
IBERNON DURAN, MARCOS
LANZA GARRIDO, AGUSTIN
LOPEZ JUAREZ, DAVID
LOPEZ NUÑEZ, ZACARIAS

LOPEZ VIVO, JOSE JAVIER
MARIN GOMEZ, JAVIER
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO
MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID
MARTINEZ PEREZ, FABIO ANTONIO
MARTINEZ SEGURA, CATALINA
MUÑOZ ROMERO, PEDRO JOSE
NAVARRO GUILLAMON, M. JOSE
ORTUÑO TORRES, JOSE
PALACIOS LOPEZ, ANDRES
PASTOR NAVARRETE, ANTONIO
PEREIRA MOYA, PABLO
RAMOS MARTIN, DAVID
SAEZ GARCIA, JUAN JOSE
SANCHEZ GALVEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALFONSO
SANCHEZ NICOLAS, JESUS
SANCHEZ TORRECILLA, AMABLE
VIDAL ROCA, LEANDRO

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      30,000
      72,800
     230,000
      68,000
      69,000
      30,000
      31,915
       0,000
       2,550
      19,875
      10,000
      22,525
       0,000
       0,000
      61,620
      53,250
     177,650
      27,370
      29,835
     101,150
      84,500
      78,000
      68,000
       0,000
       0,000
      99,000
      44,810
      87,000
      68,000
      24,285
      30,000
      57,250
      20,950
       0,000
      99,450
     128,675
       0,000
      30,000
      50,675
       0,000

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      15,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      12,000
       0,000
       0,000
       2,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       3,400
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      15,000
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      30,000
       0,000
     139,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      47,150
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      32,850
      20,950
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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